Distributor of NXP Semiconductors: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of MRF9120LR3 - IC MOSFET RF N-CHAN NI-860
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
NXP SemiconductorsNXP Semiconductors
MRF9120LR3MRF9120LR3

O
R
M
A
T
IO
N
MRF9120LR3
5
Freescale Semiconductor
RF Product Device Data
Table 5. 880 MHz Broadband Test Circuit Component Designations and Values
Part Description Part Number Manufacturer
B1, B3, B5, B6 Long Ferrite Beads, Surface Mount 95F787 Newark
B2, B4 Short Ferrite Beads, Surface Mount 95F786 Newark
C1, C2 68 pF Chip Capacitors 100B680JP500X ATC
C3, C6 0.8 - 8.0 pF Variable Capacitors 44F3360 Newark
C4 7.5 pF Chip Capacitor 100B7R5JP150X ATC
C5 3.3 pF Chip Capacitor 100B3R3CP150X ATC
C7, C8 11 pF Chip Capacitors 100B110BCA500X ATC
C9, C10, C21, C22 51 pF Chip Capacitors 100B510JP500X ATC
C11, C12 6.2 pF Chip Capacitors 100B6R2BCA150X ATC
C13 4.7 pF Chip Capacitor 100B4R7BCA150X ATC
C14 5.1 pF Chip Capacitor 100B5R1BCA150X ATC
C15 3.0 pF Chip Capacitor 100B2R7BCA150X ATC
C16 2.7 pF Chip Capacitor 100B3R0BCA150X ATC
C17 0.6 - 4.5 pF Variable Capacitor 44F3358 Newark
C18, C19 47 pF Chip Capacitors 100B470JP500X ATC
C20 0.4 - 2.5 pF Variable Capacitor 44F3367 Newark
C29, C30 10 μF, 35 V Tantalum Chip Capacitors 93F2975 Newark
C23, C24, C25, C26 22 μF, 35 V Tantalum Chip Capacitors 92F1853 Newark
C27, C28 220 μF, 50 V Electrolytic Capacitors 14F185 Newark